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Castleblayney, Co. Monaghan 

A75 P033 

Email: info@scoilmhuirelatton.ie   Tel: 042 9742276 
 

School Calendar 2024/25 

School Re-opens Monday 2nd September 2024 

Mid-Term Monday 28th October-Friday 1st November 

inclusive 

Christmas Holidays Monday 23rd December--Friday 3rd January 

inclusive 

St. Brigid’s Day Bank 

Holiday 

Monday 3rd February 

Mid-Term Thursday 20th & Friday 21st February 

St. Patrick’s Day 

Bank Holiday 

Monday 17th March  

Easter Monday 14th - Friday 25th April inclusive. 

May Bank Holiday Monday 5th May 

June Bank Holiday Monday 2nd  June 

School Closes  Wednesday 25th June 2025 

 


